Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Cutler - (370958) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.24
1:09.08
1:09.74
1:10.57
1:10.72
1:12.74
1:12.82
1:15.52
1:18.04
1:23.65

1:24.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.74
1:15.52
1:12.74
1:08.24
1:09.08
1:10.57
1:10.72
1:12.82
1:24.12
1:18.04
1:23.65

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

537
518
503
485
482
443
442
396
359
291
286

WA Pts

503
396
443
537
518
485
482
442
286
359
291

Round

I I T I I I I T

Round

F
H
H

N

I I T I T I T

Date

02/03/13
02/03/13
17/05/14
10/02/13
02/06/12
29/03/13
03/03/12
13/04/13
04/06/11
05/03/11
16/07/11

Date

17/05/14
13/04/13
29/03/13
02/03/13
02/03/13
10/02/13
02/06/12
03/03/12
16/07/11
04/06/11

05/03/11

Meet

Warwickshire County Championships
Warwickshire County Championships
COBEXE May Meet 2014

Derventio February Festival

Midlands Age Group Championships
City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013
Warwickshire County Championships
Stockport Metro April Meet

BG Midlands Age Group Championships
Warwickshire County Championships

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet

Meet

COBEXE May Meet 2014

Stockport Metro April Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013
Warwickshire County Championships
Warwickshire County Championships
Derventio February Festival

Midlands Age Group Championships
Warwickshire County Championships

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet
BG Midlands Age Group Championships

Warwickshire County Championships

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Hengrove
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Stockport
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Hengrove
Stockport
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Club Swam Under

Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



