Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Cutler - (370958) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.24	537	F	02/03/13	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Mt Kelly	1
1:09.08	518	Н	02/03/13	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Mt Kelly	1
1:09.74	503	F	17/05/14	COBEXE May Meet 2014	Hengrove	Mt Kelly	1
1:10.57	485	Н	10/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
1:10.72	482	Н	02/06/12	Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Mt Kelly	1
1:12.74	443	Н	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
1:12.82	442	Н	03/03/12	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Mt Kelly	1
1:15.52	396	Н	13/04/13	Stockport Metro April Meet	Stockport	Mt Kelly	1
1:18.04	359	Н	04/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Mt Kelly	1
1:23.65	291	Н	05/03/11	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Mt Kelly	1
1:24.12	286	Н	16/07/11	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet	Coventry	Mt Kelly	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.74	503	F	17/05/14	COBEXE May Meet 2014	Hengrove	Mt Kelly	1
1:15.52	396	Н	13/04/13	Stockport Metro April Meet	Stockport	Mt Kelly	1
1:12.74	443	Н	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
1:08.24	537	F	02/03/13	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Mt Kelly	1
1:09.08	518	Н	02/03/13	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Mt Kelly	1
1:10.57	485	Н	10/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
1:10.72	482	Н	02/06/12	Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Mt Kelly	1
1:12.82	442	Н	03/03/12	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Mt Kelly	1
1:24.12	286	Н	16/07/11	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet	Coventry	Mt Kelly	3
1:18.04	359	Н	04/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Mt Kelly	1
1:23.65	291	Н	05/03/11	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Mt Kelly	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS